npesnme

MW/TEHKOBUHR
MWUTN|R
MWUTN|R
MWTUREBUR
MWUTNUYUTR
MW/TOBAHOBUR

MWTOCABJ/BEBUR
MW/TOCABJ/BEBUR

MW/TOWEBUR
MW/TOWEBUR
MWNTYTUHOBUR
MWNTYTUHOBUR
MWNTYTUHOBUR
MWNTYTUHOBUR
MWUHWFR
MUTUR

MUTUR

MUWXAJ/IOBUR
M/IALEHOBUF
MOPHAP
MYOPUHUR
MYOPUHUTR
HE[E/bKOBUR
HEOWR
HELLIWF
HUKOAMIEBUR
HUKONWT
HUKONWT
HOBAKOBWR
HOBAKOBWTR
HOBAKOBWTR
HOBKOBWHR
HbEFOBAH
HEFOMWPOBUF
OBPAZJOBUR
OrtbAHOBUF
O/TBA
MABJ/IOBUR
MABJ/IOBUR
NAJEBUR
NAIVF
NAHWUR
NAHTUR
NAHTUR
NAYHOBUR
NAYHOBUR
NALLAJNR
NEPULLINTR
NEPULLINTR
NEPULLINTR

METKOBUR
METPOBUTR
METPOBUTR
MEWWHR

MNAABLLUNR

MON-KOHCTAHTUHOBUH

nonoBnk
nonoBnk
nonoBnk
nonoBnk

nve

MBAHA
BYKALLWMH
[OPATOJbYb
POAO/bYE
NYKA

JOBAH

AHA

CAHA
BEPATUC/IAB
HACTACUIA
AJNEKCAHZAP
BOroJbyb
JENIEHA
CY3AHA
AJNEKCAHZAP
NTA3AP
HWKOJTA

CAHAPA
LYLIAH
AH/PEA
BE/bKO
CTAHKO
MUOoLL
HOPBE
HUKONA
CTEGAH
MUOLL
C/IOBOJAH
NAHA
MAPUIA
MAPUHA
HOPBE
TEOOOP
AJEKCA
OrHbEH
MAPUIA
MUXAWUIO
JOBAHA
MUNLA
NYKA
BNAAVMMUP
CTE®AH
HUKONA
CAPA
NA3AP
MUULA
BUCEPA
JOBAHA
NA3AP
HATAIMIA

HEMAHA
MABNE
CTE®AH
MABNE

MBAHA
JENEHA
LYLIAH
HOPBE
NA3AP
TAMAPA

umMe poauTerba

MWPJAHA
MWPOJ/bYB
30PAH
FOPAH
HEMAHA
[IPATAH
MPBOC/IAB
C/IABAH
MW/IAH
ANEKCAHOAP
MW/IOPAL,
30PULIA
[IPATAH
PAJA
30PAH
MWIIE
PAJKO
30PAH
BOJKAH
KATAPMHA
ANEKCAHOAP
ANEKCAHOAP
VBAH
BOPUC
FOPAH
EPAHUC/IAB
LYLWAH
WMBOJUH
HEBOJLLA
FOPAH
MUIOMUP
FOPAH
BOJMCNAB
BEPMLIA
MW/IMCAB
[IPATAH
MAPWUYC
30PAH
MWPOC/IAB
MAJA
MW/AH
MUOL
MPEOPAT
BNALO
[IPATO/bYB
CPBAH
MUPJAHA
HOPBE
30PAH
BPAHO

JEIAH
BPAHUC/IAB
KPUCTMBO)
FOPAH

30PAH
CPBAH
BNAOUMUP
LYLWAH
CUHULLA
MWOZPAT

1228
1201
1265
1002
1365
1331
1241
1240
1312
1194
1027
1041
1128
1142
1157
1017
1187
1010
1101
1255
1366
1369
1219
1075
1138
1132
1093
1071
1050
1319
1287
1183
1304
1269
1031
1403
1348
1261
1048
1353
1376
1300
1250
1156
1203
1248
1313
1102
1292
1074

1052
1057
1108
1018

1310
1273
1295
1354
1042
1051

6poj MHA. rop. ynuca

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Moayn

nprPo
nprPo
BA3
MnPm
CUH
nprPo
NNE
BA3
nprPo
MUT
BA3
BA3
BA3
nprPo
nprPo
NNE
MOB
nprPo
MUT
MNBC

2018 CAY

2018
2018

npPo
npPo

2018 CAY

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017

BA3
npPo
BA3
MOB
npPo
NNE
NNE

2018 AYM
2018 AYM

2018

BA3

2018 XKEM
2018 TK/

2018
2018

MOT
BA3

2018 33K

2018

2018
2018

MUT

MUE
npo

2018 AYM

2018
2018
2018
2018

BA3
BA3
BMU
npo

2018 33K

2018

npo

2018 CAY
2018 TKN

2018

MUT

2018 CUH

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

MBC

nprPo
MOB
nprPo
BMU
BA3

2018 TKN

T1 T2
5 6
7 0
0 7

10 10
7 7
1
4 8
2 5
9 9
3 3
7 8
4 3
2
5 8
7 0
3 0
9 10
7 7
7 8
5 4
7 4
9 8
7 0
8 8
0
7 8
6 8
7 6
3 6
3 4
7 8
3 8
0 0
1
5 8
4 5
4 3
7 9
6 10
5 3
3 3
5 0
9 10
5 4
4 8
2 7
7 10

10 10
5 8




NPEPALOBUT
NPOAAHOBUR
NPOKWF
NYPUR
PAVBOJEBUR
PAAVBOJEBUR
PAOBUR
PAOBUR
PAZJOBUR
PAJOJEBUT
PALOJYUT
PAJOCAB/LEBUT
PAJOCAB/BEBUT
PAJOCAB/LEBUT
PALY/IOBUT
PAZY/IOBUT
PABEHOBUR
PAIVT:
PALUWT
PALL/BUR
PEEUT

PEMAL|
PELIVF
PUCTUBOJEBUT
POITY
POOMR
POOMR
CABUWR
CUMUR
CUMUR
CMMOHOBUT
COBU/b
CMACEHOBUWF
CPETEHOBUT
CTAHUMMWPOBUF
CTAHUR
CTAHULLUR
CTAPYEBUF
CTEBAHOBUWR
CTEBAHOBUWR
CTEBAHOBUWR
CTEMAHOBUR
CTOJA
CTOJAAVHOB
CTOJAHOBUR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTOJKOBUR
CTOJKOBUR
CTOJYEBCKA
TANOBUR
TAPULIMR
TACUR
TACUR
TEWWR
TELIOBWR
TOAOPOBUR
TOAOPOBUR
TOMUWR
TOMUWR
TOMOBWF
TOLLEBCKM

HEHAL
AJIEKCAHOAP
CPBAH
TOMWC/IAB
BNALAH
LAHWUIO
MUAKLA
M/ALEH
ounnn
KPUCTUHA
NA3AP
AJIEKCAHPA
MUoLL
MU/bAHA
LABUL,
LOAHVEN
MABJIE
HUKONA
CTEDAH
MUAH
HEMAHbA
HUKONA
LEJAHA
YEOA

CAPA

AHbA
PACTKO
HATAIMIA
MAPKO
HEHAL
MUoLL
HUKOMA
JOBAHA
AJIEKCAHOAP
BOKUIAP
LYLIAH
JENEHA
AJIEKCAHOAP
LYLIAH
LYLIAH
MAPKO
KATAPMHA
BPAHUC/NAB
MAPKO
LYLIAH
JATOLL
NA3AP
CTEDAH
LYLIAH
CTEDAH
MAPUIA
ONMUTPUIE
CTEDAH
MAPUIA
HEBEHA
MUAVIA
HUKONA
BOKUIAP
}KE/BKO
MATEJ
MUAoLL
BE/BKO
AJIEKCAHOAP

AVLIAH
JbYBUHKO
MWOAPAT
PAZEHKO
CALA
MUNAH
FOPAH
HEHAL
WKE/BKO
TATJAHA
JEIAH
BPAHKO
JPATAH
JPATAH
MNPELPAT
PAOMLLA
BAALMMUP
BNALAH
NPELPAT
TUXOMUP
HUKOA
HEHAL
PAZJOCAB
MUNAH
HACEP EAAMME
FOPAH
MWPOC/IAB
MAPUHA
JPATAH
30PAH
BNALMCAB
MWNOPAL
30PAH
3[PABKO
MUNAH
JPATAH
AVLIAH
30PAH
BNALMMUP
CTAHMLLA
OBPAL
JPATAH
AVLIAH
BE/bKO
BHOPBE
MWPOC/IAB
KE/BKO
JENEHA
HEBOJLLIA
30PAH
AJIEKCAHOAP
AJIEKCAHOAP
BULLA
BOTO/bYB
BPAHUC/IAB
PALE
PAIMNO
JbYEOMMUP
JPATAH
CBET/IAHA
JOBULIA
MWNE
CALLA

1047
1247
1205
1079
1233
1036
1113
1189
1174
1298
1084
1007
1186
1294
1308
1370
1332
1243
1368
1383
1246
1901
1138
1062
1400
1117
1086
1107
1008
1358
1252
1374
1182
1326
1120
1021
1317
1217
1022
1058
1055
1210
1360
1115
1143
1343
1235
1357
1028
1325
1308
1164
1397
1209
1140
1367
1037
1195
1388
1166
1198
1218
1181

2018 UKNE
2018 BA3

2017 UANE
2018 MU
2018 NPO
2018 NBC
2018 NPO
2018 NPO
2018 BA3

2018 MU
2018 MOB
2018 UUE
2018 NPO
2018 NrPO
2018 MU
2018 BA3

2018 MUT
2018 BA3

2018 BA3

2018 33K

2018 KEM
2018 MUT
2017 NPM
2018 UUE
2018 NBC
2018 CAY

2018 MUT
2018 MOT
2018 UKNE
2018 33K

2018 33K

2018 BA3

2018 MOB
2018 NPO
2018 NPM
2018 NPO
2018 MUT
2018 BA3

2018 MOB
2018 MUT
2018 CUH
2018 NPO
2018 33K

2018 UKNE
2018 BA3

2018 NPM
2018 BA3

2018 CUH
2018 UUE
2018 MUT
2017 TKN

2018 NPO
2018 MU
2018 NBC
2018 NBC
2018 MOB
2018 NBC
2018 NrPO
2018 MOB
2018 CAY

2018 CAY

2018 NPO
2018 TKN

4 4
8 6
6 7
3 0
2 2
0 5
7 6
0
0 0
4 6
8 6
5 4
10 5
9 6
7 8
1 2
2 3
0
4 6
0 0
4 6
2 5
5 10
7 10
10 9
10 10
3 6
7 6
6 5
5 7
9 8
10 10
6
3 6
0
2 7
8 5
0
3 6
5 0
0 4
4 8
6 5
4 5
10 10
4 2




TOLWF
TPAJKOBUT
TPUBYHOBUF
TPUOKOBUF
TPUGYHOBUF
TPUGYHOBUF
TPUGYHOBUT
TYLAKOBUF
TYLAKOBWF
RUPUT
FOJBALNR
FOCUF
FOCUF
RYNIAOUR
RYMYPOBUF
YPOLUEBUR
OUNUMNOBUR
PUNUT
LIBUJAHOBUT
LIPHALAK
YAPAMUF
LIYBEP
LIYOBUR
LWN/bKOBUR
WREMNOBUR
WYnuh
LIYLIA

BOJAH
LPATAH
LABUL,
AJIEKCA
AJIEKCA
BECE/IVH
HEMAHbA
VBOHA
METAP
APCEHWIE
JOBAHA
OrHbEH
CTEDAH
PAZIOVLIA
VBAH
HUKOMA
NYKA
MUoLL
MUXAUNO
HEMAHbA
BOTAH
NA3AP
HOPBE
BNALMMUP
MUoLL
LPATAHA
HEMAHbA

PALE
NMAVIA
MWPO/bYB
MUNAH
CNIABKO
MUWAMBOJE
JOAHWIEN
MUAOLL
JPATAH
FOPAH
FOPAH
FOPAH
AJIEKCAHIAP
BNALMLA
PAZOLL
LVLIKO
JPATAH
PAZOVLIA
BPAHKA
HEHAL
BECKO
MUAOLL
BMHKO
JPATAH
PALE
FOPAH
HUKOA

1305
1190
1364
1316
1176
1127
1391
1223
1225
1302
1258
1385
1401
1283
1337
1199
1126
1038
1065
1339
1169
1280
1006
1257
1087
1213
1277

2018 CUH
2018 BA3
2018 MOB
2018 CUH
2018 CAY
2018 CAY
2018 BA3
2018 NPO
2018 MUT
2018 TKN
2018 33K
2018 KEM
2018 KEM
2018 TKN
2018 NPO
2018 NPO
2018 CAY
2018 NBC
2018 MUT
2018 BA3
2018 UUE
2018 NPO
2018 UANE
2018 MOT
2018 NPO
2018 BA3
2018 NPO

1 0
5 4
5 8
10 8
8 7
3 6
2 7
10 6
4 5
10 10
5 6
4 4
7 8
5 8
10 10
1 5
1 3
0 0
7 9
2 5
4 8
2 2
3 8
3 5




